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Protect your investment and keep your
business driving with high-performance filtration.

Downtime means lost revenue. To keep your equipment in service you need filters that deliver superior
performance — and a reliable supplier that offers complete coverage for your entire fleet.

With Donaldson protection, your Engines and equipment will operate longer between filter replacements,
saving on costly downtime and repairs. And adding a Donaldson filtration system to your bulk fuel and
lube storage will go even further toward protecting your equipment and maximizing uptime.

Depend on Donaldson when every operating hour counts.

Innovative filtration solutions for Engines, equipment
and the people who use them.

¢ Broad Product Coverage - air, lube, fuel, and transmission
filters, plus filtration for in-bed transfer tanks

¢ Consistent Product Availability — the filters you need,
when you need them

e Comprehensive Customer Service — experienced and
knowledgeable sales and technical support teams

¢ Distribution That Makes a Difference — support
from exceptional partners that know your
equipment and are quick to respond

e Warranty - industry leading coverage

¢ Far Reaching Field Support -
Donaldson Representatives
are nearby and ready to assist
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Transfer Tank Filtration

Air Filtration

Fuel Filtration

Lube Filtration
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Donaldson Filtration Products for Popular Light-Duty Trucks

CHEVROLET

Engine

Fuel Type

Year

Donaldson

Product Description

Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

Silverado 2500HD,
Silverado 3500HD

27114
27114
3.0LL6
3.0LL6
3.0LL6
4.3LV6
4.3LV6
4.3LV6
5.3LV8
5.3LV8
5.3LV8
6.2LV8
6.2LV8

6.2LV8

6.0LV8

6.0LV8

6.6L V8

6.6LV8

6.6L V8

6.6LV8

6.6L V8

6.6LV8

6.6L V8

6.6LV8

Gas
Gas
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

2019-2025

2019-2025

2019-2025

2019-2025

2019-2025

2011-2018

2018-2022

2019-2022

2011-2018

2018-2025

2019-2025

2011-2018

2018-2025

2018-2025

2011-2019

2011-2019

2011-2017

2011-2017

2011-2019

2020-2023

2024-2025

2018-2019

2020-2025

2018-2025
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P643144, P643145
P584944
P643145
P584943
P584944
P548963
P577065

P643144, P643145
P548963

P577065, P577066

P643144, P643145
P548963

P643144, P643145

P577065, P577066

P548963

P550794

P633749

P550833

P550518

P584522

P577065, P577066

P643141

P644956

P584943

84121217, 84121219
55495105, 19391402
84121219
23304096, 13539108
55495105, 19391402
25313348
5184231AA
84121217, 84121219
25313348
5184231AA, 89017525
84121217, 84121219
25313348
84121217, 84121219

5184231AA, 89017525

25313348

89017524

25945271

12633243

97214983

89017527, 12684038

5184231AA, 89017525

84262965

84554703, 85614334

23304096, 13539108

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Fuel Filter, Water Separator Cartridge
Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Fuel Filter, Water Separator Spin-on

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Fuel Filter, Water Separator Cartridge



Donaldson Filtration Products for Popular Light-Duty Trucks

CHEVROLET continued

Engine Fuel Type Year Donaldson Product Description
Silverado 2500HD, - .
Silverado 3500HD 6.6L V8 Gas 2020-2025 P643145 84121219 Air Filter, Panel Engine
Silverado 2500HD, 6.6L V8 Gas 20202025  P577065, P577066 5184231AA, 89017525 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Silverado 3500HD
Silverado 4500HD 6.0LV8 Gas 2018 P543614 95627132 Air Filter, Primary RadialSeal”
Silverado 4500HD 6.0LV8 Gas 2018 P550794 89017524 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Silverado 4500HD,
Silverado 5500HD, 6.6LV8 Diesel 2019 P643141 84262965 Air Filter, Panel Engine
Silverado 6500HD

Silverado 4500HD,
Silverado 5500HD, 6.6L V8 Diesel 2020-2024 P643133 19405680 Air Filter, Panel Engine Powercore®
Silverado 6500HD

Silverado 4500HD,
Silverado 5500HD, 6.6L V8 Diesel 2018-2022 P584522 89017527, 12684038 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Silverado 6500HD

Silverado 4500HD,
Silverado 5500HD, 6.6L V8 Diesel 2023-2024 P577066 89017525 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Silverado 6500HD

Silverado 4500HD,
Silverado 5500HD, 6.6LV8 Diesel 2020-2024 P584292, P584943 19405644, 23304096, 13539108  Fuel Filter, Cartridge
Silverado 6500HD

Siverado 3500HD 3.0LL4 Diesel 2018 P543614 95627132 Air Filter, Primary RadialSeal”
FORD

Engine Fuel Type Donaldson Product Description
F-150 2.7LV6 Gas 2015-2025 P622149 7C3729601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-150 2.7LV6 Gas 2018-2025 P583712 JL3Z6731A Lube Filter, Cartridge
F-150 3.0LV6 Diesel 2018-2022 P622149 7C379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-150 3.0LV6 Diesel 2018-2025 P583711 KU2Z6731A Lube Filter, Cartridge
F-150 3.3LV6 Gas 2018-2023 P622149 7C3Z9601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-150 3.3LV6 Gas 2018-2023 P577066 AA5Z6714A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-150 3.5LV6 Gas 2011-2025 P622149 7C379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-150 3.5LV6 Gas 2011-2025 P577066 AA5Z6714A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-150 5.0LV8 Gas 2011-2025 P622149 7C379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-150 5.0LV8 Gas 2011-2025 P577066 AA5Z6714A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
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Donaldson Filtration Products for Popular Light-Duty Trucks

FORD continued

Engine Fuel Type Year Donaldson Product Description
F-150 52LV8 Gas 2023-2025 P577065 AA5Z6714AA Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-250, F-350 6.2LV8 Gas 2018-2022 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.2L V8 Gas 2013-2017 P622149 7C379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.2L V8 Gas 2018-2019 P640942 HC329601B Air Filter, Primary Obround
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.2L V8 Gas 2020-2022 P643143 LC3Z9601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.7LV8 Diesel 2011-2017 P550948 BC3Z9N184B Fuel Filter Kit
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.7LV8 Diesel 2011-2025 P502503 BC326731B Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.7LV8 Diesel 2018-2019 P640941 HC3Z9601A Air Filter, Primary Obround
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 6.7LV8 Diesel 2020-2025 P643142 LC379601B Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 7.3LV8 Gas 2020-2025 P643143 LC379601A Alir Filter, Panel Engine
F-250, F-350, F-450, F-550 7.3LV8 Gas 2020-2025 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-250, F-350 6.8L V10 Gas 2023-2025 P643143 LC379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-250, F-350 6.8L V10 Gas 2023-2025 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-450, F-550 6.2LV8 Gas 2019-2022 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-450, F-550 6.8L V10 Gas 2011-2017 P621023 BC3Z9601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-450, F-550 6.8L V10 Gas 2018-2019 P640942 HC379601B Air Filter, Primary Obround
F-450, F-550, F-650, F-750 6.8L V10 Gas 2018-2019 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-450, F-550 6.8L V10 Gas 2025 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-450, F-550 6.8L V10 Gas 2025 P643143 LC379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-650, F-750 6.7LV8 Diesel 2018-2025 P621023 BC379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-650, F-750 6.7LV8 Diesel 2018-2025 P584295 HC4Z9N184A Fuel Filter Kit
F-650, F-750 6.7L V8 Diesel 2018-2025 P502503 BC376731B Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
F-650, F-750 6.8L V10 Gas 2018-2019 P621023 BC3Z9601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-650, F-750 7.3LV8 Gas 2011-2025 P621023 BC379601A Air Filter, Panel Engine
F-650, F-750 7.3LV8 Gas 2021-2025 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
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Donaldson Filtration Products for Popular Light-Duty Trucks

GMC
Model

Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500

Sierra 1500

Sierra 1500

Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD
Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD

Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD

Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD

Sierra 2500HD, Sierra 3500HD

Engine Fuel Type

27114

27114

3.0LL6

3.0LL6

3.0LL6

43LV6

43LV6

43LV6

53LV8

53LV8

53LV8

6.2LV8

6.2LV8

6.2LV8

6.0LV8

6.0L V8

6.6L V8

6.6LV8

6.6LV8

6.6LV8

6.6L V8

6.6L V8

6.6LV8

6.6LV8

6.6L V8

6.6L V8

Gas

Gas

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gas

Gas

Year

2019-2025

2019-2025

2019-2025

2019-2025

2019-2025

2011-2018

2018-2022

2019-2022

2011-2018

2018-2025

2019-2025

2011-2018

2018-2025

2018-2025

2011-2019

2011-2019

2011-2017

2011-2017

2011-2019

2020-2023

2024-2025

2018-2019

2020-2025

2018-2025

2020-2025

2020-2025

Donaldson

P643144, P643145

P584944

P643145

P584943

P584944

P548963

P577065

P643144, P643145

P548963

P577065, P577066

P643144, P643145

P548963

P643144, P643145

P577065, P577066

P548963

P550794

P633749

P550833

P550518

P584522

P577065, P577066

P643141

P644956

P584943

P643145

P577065, P577066

OE

84121217, 84121219

55435105, 19391402

84121219

23304096, 13539108

55495105, 19391402

25313348

5184231AA

84121217, 84121219

25313348

5184231AA, 89017525

84121217, 84121219

25313348

84121217, 84121219

5184231AA, 89017525

25313348

89017524

25945271

12633243

97214983

89017527, 12684038

5184231AA, 89017525

84262965

84554703, 85614334

23304096, 13539108

84121219

5184231AA, 89017525

Product Description

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Fuel Filter, Water Separator
Cartridge

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine
Air Filter, Panel Engine
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine
Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Fuel Filter, Water Separator
Spin-on

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
Air Filter, Panel Engine

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Fuel Filter, Water Separator
Cartridge

Air Filter, Panel Engine

Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
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Donaldson Filtration Products for Popular Light-Duty Trucks

RAM

Engine Fuel Type

Year

Donaldson

Product Description

RAM 1500 3.0LV6 Diesel 2014-2023 P607277 53032404AA Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 1500 3.0LV6 Diesel 2018-2019 P584945 68235275AA Fuel Filter, Cartridge

RAM 1500 3.0LV6 Diesel 2020-2023 P584293 68436631AA Fuel Filter, Cartridge

RAM 1500 3.0LV6 Diesel 2018-2019 P583713 68109834AA, 68492616AA Lube Filter, Cartridge

RAM 1500 3.6LV6 Gas 2013-2024 P607277 53032404AA Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 1500 36LV6 Gas 2018-2024 P583710 68191349AA Lube Filter, Cartridge

RAM 1500 5.7LV8 Gas 2011-2024 P607277 53032404AA Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 1500 57L V8 Gas 2013-2024 P550794 89017524 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 1500 6.2LV8 Gas 2021-2024 P550965 F1AZ6731A Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 2500, RAM 3500 5.7LV8 Gas 2011-2019 P607277 53032404AA Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 2500, RAM 3500 5.7LV8 Gas 2013-2019 P550794 89017524 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.4LV8 Gas 2014-2018 P607277 53032404AA Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.4LV8 Gas 2014-2024 P550794 89017524 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.4LV8 Gas 2019-2024 P616743 53034051AB Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2011-2024 P616743 53034051AB Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2011-2024 P558615 5083285AA Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2013-2018 P551833 68197867AA Fuel Filter, Water Separator Spin-on
RAM 2500, RAM 3500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2019-2024 P584293, P584294 68436631AA, 68157291AA Fuel Filter, Cartridge

RAM 4500, RAM 5500 6.4L V8 Gas 2018 P607277 53032404AA Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 4500, RAM 5500 6.4LV8 Gas 2019-2024 P616743 53034051AB Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 4500, RAM 5500 6.4L V8 Gas 2018-2024 P550794 89017524 Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 4500, RAM 5500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2018-2024 P616743 53034051AB Air Filter, Panel Engine

RAM 4500, RAM 5500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2018-2024 P558615 5083285AA Lube Filter, Spin-on Full Flow
RAM 4500, RAM 5500 6.7L L6 Diesel 2018-2024 P584293, P584294 68436631AA, 68157291AA Fuel Filter, Cartridge

BULK FUEL FILTRATION

Pl "

Fuel Type

Diesel

Donaldson.

FILTRATION SOLUTIONS

TRUCK BED TRANSFER TANK FILTRATION

donaldson.com
shop.donaldson.com

All

Donaldson Company, Inc.
Minneapolis, MN

Donaldson

All X011745

North America 800-374-1374

Mexico, Latin America, &
Caribbean 52-449-300-2400

Brazil 55-11-4894-6339

Europe 32-16-38-3811

South Africa 27-11-997-6000

Southeast Asia 65-6311-7373
Greater China 86-400-650-0610
Japan 81-42-540-4112

Korea 82-2-517-3333
Australasia 61-02-4350-2033
India 91-124-4807-400
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